5' Any amendmenu cancellation/ re-tender/ corrigendum please refer to the

websitewww.tendersod isha. gov. in, www. oscsc. in &www.foodod isha. in.

District Manager
OSCSC Ltd., Raya gxda

Di$bt l{anaqer
0SCS Ltd. Rayigada

ODISHA
LIMITED

Tender No. I g?U_ Cr6lOate
TENDER DOCUMENTS

cost gf Tender Paper - Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred only)inclusive of GST for each RRc to Unit (Block / uLB) combination of the district.

1.

1.1 Level-ll 1'ransport contractor shall be appointed for each Unit. The contractor shall
be responsible for transportation of foodgrains from RRC to all Retail centres